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PROGRAM

Current
e Contract Spending to Contract Contract . . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (X);:)rl?:: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Department of D040445 $999,950.00| $104,797.21(03/21/2022 |03/21/2027 |Bridge New York Grant 06/10/2022
Transportation
Department of C005580 $996,900.00| $919,700.00(01/01/2013 |12/31/2018 |Federal Transit Operating Assistance | 5, ¢ 01/04/2013
Transportation Agreement
Department of K006823 $157,130.77|  $157.130.77(04/01/2007 |04/01/2011 |REBUILD AND RENEW - AVIATION |5 . ¢ 12/04/2009
Transportation - AIR 99
Department of D040701 $140,000.00|  $37,555.2209/21/2022 |09/21/2027 |TAP and Congestion Mitigation Grant 12/19/2022
Transportation
Department of K007515 $177,145.00| $157,919.37/07/07/2022 |07/06/2032 |Continuous Aviation System Grant 11/09/2023
Transportation
Department of BRIDGE REMOVAL KENT FALLS
Trmsportation D035457 $617.500.00|  $539,527.52(01/03/2017 |01/03/2022 | o = SO E N R VER Grant 03/08/2017
Department of D040144 $252,700.00| $230,201.70/03/13/2020 |03/13/2025 |Bridge Replacement True Brook Road 5, ¢ 05/27/2020
Transportation Over True Brook
Department of T004191 $19,776.00|  $19,776.00/01/20/2020 |12/31/2022 |SECTION 5311 CAPITAL - CARES | Contracts Not Subject ;5 05
Transportation to OSC Pre-Audit
Department of D040637 $1,832,083.00| $1,465,876.61(09/19/2022 09/19/2027 |Bridge NY Grant 11/04/2022
Transportation
Department of DR38948 $1,406,070.89 $0.00|04/15/2022 |12/31/2026 |Passenger and Rail Assistance Program |Grant 08/24/2023
Transportation
Denartment of REPLACE THE CAANAN ROAD
Tr;;s o ation D022090 $1,210,000.00| $898,343.6512/19/2003 [06/30/2009 |BRIDGES OVER THE NORTH Grant 06/08/2006
P BRANCH GREAT CHAZY RIVER
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency  |C969870 $112,468.00| $112,433.8809/01/2017 [06/30/2021 [FLOMELAND SECURITY GRANT 5 08/29/2017




Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T173155

$35,902.00

$35,902.00

10/01/2014

09/30/2016

WM15173155 EMPG

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

09/03/2015

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198406

$83,738.00

$83,738.00

06/25/2014

06/24/2016

PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING

POINTS GRANT

Grant

11/28/2014

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T836805

$35,234.00

$35,234.00

10/01/2019

09/30/2022

NEW CONTRACT

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

09/24/2020

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197970

$114,183.00

$114,183.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

Public Safety Answering Points Grant

Grant

10/22/2021

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C174349

$94,668.00

$92,547.02

09/01/2014

08/31/2016

OPERATION STONEGARDEN

Grant

02/19/2015

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C171609

$408,585.00

$408,496.18

08/01/2010

02/28/2014

OPERATION STONEGARDEN OPSG

2010 01077GAF003

QGrant

01/27/2012

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C171699

$435,908.00

$435,903.43

07/01/2009

06/30/2012

OPERATION STONEGARDEN 2009

Grant

07/07/2010

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T173135

$34,434.00

$34,434.00

10/01/2012

09/30/2014

WM13173135 EMPG

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

03/04/2014

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198435

$153,949.00

$153,949.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING

POINTS GRANT

QGrant

01/16/2015

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T969872

$37,489.00

$37,215.41

09/01/2017

08/31/2020

WM17969872 LETPP/SLETPP

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

08/24/2017

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C174359

$97,180.50

$97,158.28

09/01/2015

08/31/2018

Operation Stonegarden 2015

Grant

02/29/2016

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services
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T969862

$37,500.00

$37,492.40

09/01/2016

08/31/2019

WM16969862 LETPP/SLETPP

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

07/21/2016




Office of Homeland

FY12 STATE HOMELAND

Contracts Not Subject

Secu.rlty and Emergency T969822 $27,000.00 $26,893.90/(09/01/2012 |08/31/2014 SECURITY P t0 OSC Pre-Audit 02/25/2013

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency T836885 $35,499.00 $35,499.00//10/01/2017 |09/30/2019 |WM18836885 EMPG o) 11/06/2018
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland .

. FY14 STATE HOMELAND Contracts Not Subject

Secu‘rlty and Emergency T969842 $37,500.00 $37,499.43/09/01/2014 |08/31/2016 SECURITY P to OSC Pre-Audit 10/28/2014

Services

Office of Homeland .

Security and Emergency  |C969840 $112,500.00| $112,499.63(09/01/2014 |08/31/2016 %altj)Homeland Security Prog.(SHSP o ¢ 10/28/2014

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency T171694 $49,925.00 $48,484.28/|04/01/2021 |08/31/2022 |NEW CONTRACT o) 05/10/2021
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C171689 $244,097.56| $239,385.24/09/01/2018 |08/31/2022 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT Grant 06/05/2019
. PROGRAM

Services

Office of Homeland

. STATE HOMELAND SECURITY

Secu.rlty and Emergency C969850 $112,500.00| $112,500.00/09/01/2015 |08/31/2018 PROGRAM (SHSP) Grant 09/17/2015

Services

Office of Homeland COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR Inter-covernment -

Security and Emergency X300108 $0.00 $0.00/(11/09/2015 |11/08/2016 |MUTUALINKS EDGE 0 therg 11/03/2015

Services SUBSCIRPTION SERVICES

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency T969892 $37,489.00 $35,306.82/|09/01/2019 |08/31/2022 |WM19969892 LETPP SLETPP % 10/02/2019
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency T969875 $35,563.00 $35,563.00(10/01/2016 |09/30/2018 |WM17969875 EMPG o) 10/19/2017
: to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C197687 $150,227.00 $0.00(01/01/2023 |12/31/2024 |Public Safety Answering Points Grant |Grant 03/28/2024

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C000566 $195,850.00| $184,487.53/(11/24/2012 |[06/30/2014 HURRICANE IRENE PROPERTY Grant 03/18/2014

Services
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ACQUISITION




Office of Homeland

STATE HOMELAND SECURITY

Secu.rlty and Emergency C836800 $153,552.00| $153,505.6008/01/2010 (02/28/2014 PROGRAM 01077GA005 Grant 07/12/2011
Services
Office of Homeland
s STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C836802 $59,448.00 $59,445.69/|08/01/2010 |07/31/2013 PROGRAM 01077GA005 Grant 07/01/2011
Services
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Security and Emergency C836870 $141,000.00| $141,000.00/07/01/2007 (12/31/2011 |AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR Grant 09/29/2011
Services GM 01077GA002
Office of Homeland
. STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Secu.rlty and Emergency C836880 $158,250.00| $158,248.50(09/01/2008 |[05/31/2013 PROGRAM 01077GA003 Grant 12/12/2011
Services
Office of Homeland .
. FY13 STATE HOMELAND Contracts Not Subject
Secu‘rlty and Emergency T969832 $30,000.00 $30,000.00{09/01/2013 |08/31/2015 SECURITY P to OSC Pre-Audit 01/15/2014
Services
Office of Homeland
. PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C198573 $142,066.00| $142,066.00/01/01/2017 [12/31/2017 POINTS GRANT Grant 12/23/2016
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency T836895 $34,990.00 $34,990.00(10/01/2018 ]09/30/2021 |NEW CONTRACT % 11/05/2019
: to OSC Pre-Audit
Services
Office of Homeland Public Safety Interoperable
Security and Emergency C197625 $639,814.00 $0.00(01/01/2023 |12/31/2025 C ey p Grant 03/18/2024
. ommunications
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C969800 $107,394.00 $76,457.29(09/01/2020 108/31/2024 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 10/29/2020
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C175008 $172,413.00 $0.0009/01/2022 (08/31/2024 ||[FY 2022 DTP Grant Program Grant 12/20/2022
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency T185009 $35,968.00 $35,968.00//10/01/2021 09/30/2024 |FY 2022 EMPG PROGRAM o) 10/19/2022
. to OSC Pre-Audit
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency T000547 $30,000.00 $30,000.00/|09/04/2012 09/03/2014 |Clinton Co. PDMC 2012 ) 07/09/2013

Services
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to OSC Pre-Audit




Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency

C198320

PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE

Services

to OSC Pre-Audit

. $2,152,080.00| $2,152,080.00(02/04/2013 (02/03/2018 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 08/23/2013
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency TR36815 $34,982.00 $34,982.00//10/01/2020 /09/30/2023 |NEW CONTRACT ) 10/14/2021
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