Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for CLINTON COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	D040445	\$999,950.00	\$104,797.21	03/21/2022	03/21/2027	Bridge New York	Grant	06/10/2022
Department of Transportation	C005580	\$996,900.00	\$919,700.00	01/01/2013	12/31/2018	Federal Transit Operating Assistance Agreement	Grant	01/04/2013
Department of Transportation	K006823	\$157,130.77	\$157,130.77	04/01/2007	04/01/2011	REBUILD AND RENEW - AVIATION - AIR 99	Grant	12/04/2009
Department of Transportation	D040701	\$140,000.00	\$37,555.22	09/21/2022	09/21/2027	TAP and Congestion Mitigation	Grant	12/19/2022
Department of Transportation	K007515	\$177,145.00	\$157,919.37	07/07/2022	07/06/2032	Continuous Aviation System	Grant	11/09/2023
Department of Transportation	D035457	\$617,500.00	\$539,527.52	01/03/2017	01/03/2022	BRIDGE REMOVAL KENT FALLS ROAD OVER SARANAC RIVER	Grant	03/08/2017
Department of Transportation	D040144	\$252,700.00	\$230,201.70	03/13/2020	03/13/2025	Bridge Replacement True Brook Road Over True Brook	Grant	05/27/2020
Department of Transportation	T004191	\$19,776.00	\$19,776.00	01/20/2020	12/31/2022	SECTION 5311 CAPITAL - CARES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/20/2020
Department of Transportation	D040637	\$1,832,083.00	\$1,465,876.61	09/19/2022	09/19/2027	Bridge NY	Grant	11/04/2022
Department of Transportation	DR38948	\$1,406,070.89	\$0.00	04/15/2022	12/31/2026	Passenger and Rail Assistance Program	Grant	08/24/2023
Department of Transportation	D022090	\$1,210,000.00	\$898,343.65	12/19/2003	06/30/2009	REPLACE THE CAANAN ROAD BRIDGES OVER THE NORTH BRANCH GREAT CHAZY RIVER	Grant	06/08/2006
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969870	\$112,468.00	\$112,433.88	09/01/2017	06/30/2021	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	08/29/2017

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T173155	\$35,902.00	\$35,902.00	10/01/2014	09/30/2016	WM15173155 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/03/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198406	\$83,738.00	\$83,738.00	06/25/2014	06/24/2016	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	11/28/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T836805	\$35,234.00	\$35,234.00	10/01/2019	09/30/2022	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/24/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197970	\$114,183.00	\$114,183.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	10/22/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C174349	\$94,668.00	\$92,547.02	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	OPERATION STONEGARDEN	Grant	02/19/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C171609	\$408,585.00	\$408,496.18	08/01/2010	02/28/2014	OPERATION STONEGARDEN OPSG 2010 01077GAF003	Grant	01/27/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C171699	\$435,908.00	\$435,903.43	07/01/2009	06/30/2012	OPERATION STONEGARDEN 2009	Grant	07/07/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T173135	\$34,434.00	\$34,434.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2014	WM13173135 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/04/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198435	\$153,949.00	\$153,949.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	01/16/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969872	\$37,489.00	\$37,215.41	09/01/2017	08/31/2020	WM17969872 LETPP/SLETPP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C174359	\$97,180.50	\$97,158.28	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	Operation Stonegarden 2015	Grant	02/29/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969862	\$37,500.00	\$37,492.40	09/01/2016	08/31/2019	WM16969862 LETPP/SLETPP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/21/2016

Page 2 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 11:27 PM.

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	Т969822	\$27,000.00	\$26,893.90	09/01/2012	08/31/2014	FY12 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY P	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/25/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T836885	\$35,499.00	\$35,499.00	10/01/2017	09/30/2019	WM18836885 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/06/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969842	\$37,500.00	\$37,499.43	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	FY14 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY P	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/28/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969840	\$112,500.00	\$112,499.63	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	State Homeland Security Prog.(SHSP 2014)	Grant	10/28/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T171694	\$49,925.00	\$48,484.28	04/01/2021	08/31/2022	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/10/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C171689	\$244,097.56	\$239,385.24	09/01/2018	08/31/2022	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	06/05/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969850	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM (SHSP)	Grant	09/17/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	X300108	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/09/2015	11/08/2016	COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR MUTUALINKS EDGE SUBSCIRPTION SERVICES	Inter-government - Other	11/03/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969892	\$37,489.00	\$35,306.82	09/01/2019	08/31/2022	WM19969892 LETPP SLETPP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/02/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969875	\$35,563.00	\$35,563.00	10/01/2016	09/30/2018	WM17969875 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197687	\$150,227.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2024	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	03/28/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000566	\$195,850.00	\$184,487.53	11/24/2012	06/30/2014	HURRICANE IRENE PROPERTY ACQUISITION	Grant	03/18/2014

Page 3 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 11:27 PM.

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C836800	\$153,552.00	\$153,505.60	08/01/2010	02/28/2014	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM 01077GA005	Grant	07/12/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C836802	\$59,448.00	\$59,445.69	08/01/2010	07/31/2013	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM 01077GA005	Grant	07/01/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C836870	\$141,000.00	\$141,000.00	07/01/2007	12/31/2011	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR GM 01077GA002	Grant	09/29/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C836880	\$158,250.00	\$158,248.50	09/01/2008	05/31/2013	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM 01077GA003	Grant	12/12/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969832	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	09/01/2013	08/31/2015	FY13 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY P	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/15/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198573	\$142,066.00	\$142,066.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	12/23/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T836895	\$34,990.00	\$34,990.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2021	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/05/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197625	\$639,814.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	03/18/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969800	\$107,394.00	\$76,457.29	09/01/2020	08/31/2024	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/29/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C175008	\$172,413.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2024	FY 2022 DTP Grant Program	Grant	12/20/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T185009	\$35,968.00	\$35,968.00	10/01/2021	09/30/2024	FY 2022 EMPG PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T000547	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	09/04/2012	09/03/2014	Clinton Co. PDMC 2012	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/09/2013

Page 4 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 11:27 PM.

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198320	\$2,152,080.00	\$2,152,080.00	02/04/2013	02/03/2018	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	08/23/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T836815	\$34,982.00	\$34,982.00	10/01/2020	09/30/2023	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/14/2021